Solid Carbide Thread Milling Tools
TM Solid
A d v a n c e d  T h e a d i n g  S o l u t i o n s
METRIC
ISO Metric TMDR
D1
L
L1
D
D2
Recommended Overhang
45˚
L4
ISO Metric TMDR
D1
L
L1
D
D2
Coolant available only when specified
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2 x Do (L1 ≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
Without coolant
M3x0.5 M4x0.5 0.50 TD-2L06024L070-I0.50ISO... 6 2.40 58 7.0 3 2 0.40 2.08
M4x0.7 0.70 TD-2L06032L092-I0.70ISO... 6 3.20 58 9.2 3 2 0.57 2.88
M5x0.8 0.80 TD-2L06039L115-I0.80ISO... 6 3.90 58 11.5 3 2 0.70 3.51
M6-M7x1.0 M8-M9x1.0 1.00 TD-2L06047L140-I1.00ISO... 6 4.70 58 14.0 3 2 0.79 4.16
With coolant
M6-M7x1.0 M8-M9x1.0 1.00 TDC2L08047L140-I1.00ISO... 8 4.70 64 14.0 3 2 0.79 4.16
M8x1.25 M9-M11x1.25 1.25 TDC2L08061L180-I1.25ISO... 8 6.10 64 18.0 4 2 0.90 5.57
M10x1.5 M11-M14x1.5 1.50 TDC2L08078L230-I1.50ISO... 8 7.80 64 23.0 4 2 1.12 7.24
M12x1.75 1.75 TDC2L10090L260-I1.75ISO... 10 9.00 80 26.0 4 2 1.20 8.35
M16x2.0 M17-M23x2.0 2.00 TDC2L12118L350-I2.00ISO... 12 11.80 100 35.0 4 2 2.00 11.13
M18-M22x2.50 2.50 TDC2L16150L446-I2.5ISO... 16 15.00 135 44.6 4 2 2.25 14.08
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2.5 x Do (L1 ≤ 2.5 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
Without coolant
M3x0.5 M4x0.5 0.50 TD-2L06024L085-I0.50ISO... 6 2.40 58 8.5 3 2 0.40 2.08
M4x0.7 0.70 TD-2L06032L112-I0.70ISO... 6 3.20 58 11.2 3 2 0.57 2.88
M5x0.8 0.80 TD-2L06039L144-I0.80ISO... 6 3.90 58 14.4 3 2 0.70 3.51
M6-M7x1.0 M8-M9x1.0 1.00 TD-2L06047L170-I1.00ISO... 6 4.70 58 17.0 3 2 0.79 4.16
With coolant
M6-M7x1.0 M8-M9x1.0 1.00 TDC2L08047L170-I1.00ISO... 8 4.70 64 17.0 3 2 0.79 4.16
M8x1.25 M9-M11x1.25 1.25 TDC2L08061L220-I1.25ISO... 8 6.10 64 22.0 4 2 0.90 5.57
M10x1.5 M11-M14x1.5 1.50 TDC2L08078L280-I1.50ISO... 8 7.80 64 28.0 4 2 1.12 7.24
M12x1.75 1.75 TDC2L10090L320-I1.75ISO... 10 9.00 80 32.0 4 2 1.20 8.35
M16x2.0 M17-M23x2.0 2.00 TDC2L12118L430-I2.00ISO... 12 11.80 100 43.0 4 2 2.00 11.13
M18-M22x2.50 2.50 TDC2L16150L546-I2.5ISO… 16 15.00 135 54.6 4 2 2.25 14.08
M24x3.0 3.00 TDC2L18178L650-I3.0ISO... 18 17.8 135 65.0 4 2 2.50 16.90
TMDRISO MetricISO Metric
Defined by: R262 (DIN 13)
Tolerance class: 6H
Internal

TMDR Tools are left handed.
For CNC use M04 code.
Two cutting teeth: Partial Profile for
leading tooth followed by Full Profile
for finishing.
The work direction should be from
the outside inwards (Climb Milling).
1st Tooth: Partial Profile (Roughing) 2nd Tooth: Full Profile (Finish)
34
Coolant available only when specified
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2 x Do (L1 ≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
UNC UNF UN TPI Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
Without coolant
No.4-40, No.5-40 No.6-40 40 TD-2L06021L072-I40UNC... 6 2.10 58 7.2 3 2 0.38 1.76
No.6-32, No.8-32 32 TD-2L06026L086-I32UNC... 6 2.60 58 8.6 3 2 0.45 2.21
No.8-32 No.10-32 32 TD-2L06030L100-I32UNC... 6 3.00 58 10.0 3 2 0.60 2.62
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TD-2L06050L144-I28UNF... 6 5.00 58 14.4 3 2 0.69 4.58
No.10-24, No.12-24 24 TD-2L06035L114-I24UNC... 6 3.50 58 11.4 3 2 0.80 3.18
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TD-2L06048L145-I20UNC... 6 4.80 58 14.5 3 2 0.80 4.29
With coolant
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TDC2L08050L144-I28UNF... 8 5.00 64 14.4 3 2 0.69 4.58
5/16"x24, 3/8"x24 24 TDC2L08065L176-I24UNF... 8 6.50 64 17.6 3 2 0.85 6.02
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TDC2L08048L145-I20UNC... 8 4.80 64 14.5 3 2 0.80 4.29
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2.5 x Do (L1 ≤ 2.5 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
UNC UNF UN TPI Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
Without coolant
No.4-40, No.5-40 No.6-40 40 TD-2L06021L088-I40UNC... 6 2.10 58 8.8 3 2 0.38 1.76
No.6-32, No.8-32 32 TD-2L06026L105-I32UNC... 6 2.60 58 10.5 3 2 0.45 2.21
No.8-32 No.10-32 32 TD-2L06030L122-I32UNC... 6 3.00 58 12.2 3 2 0.60 2.62
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TD-2L06050L178-I28UNF... 6 5.00 58 17.8 3 2 0.69 4.58
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TD-2L06048L180-I20UNC... 6 4.80 58 18.0 3 2 0.80 4.29
With coolant
1/4"x28 5/16"x28 28 TDC2L08050L178-I28UNF... 8 5.00 64 17.8 3 2 0.69 4.58
5/16"x24, 3/8"x24 24 TDC2L08065L218-I24UNF... 8 6.50 64 21.8 3 2 0.85 6.02
1/4"x20 5/16"x20 20 TDC2L08048L180-I20UNC... 8 4.80 64 18.0 3 2 0.80 4.29
3/8"x16 7/16"x16 16 TDC2L08067L260-I16UNC... 8 6.70 64 26.0 4 2 1.10 6.18
TMDRAmerican UNAmerican UN
Defined by: ANSI B1.1:74
Tolerance class: 2B
Internal

Recommended Overhang
45˚
L4
ISO Metric TMDR
D1
L
L1
D
D2
35
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2 x Do (L1 ≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
Standard TPI Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
  With Coolant
1/16"x28 28 TDC2L08059L175-I28BSP... 8 5.9 64 17.5 4 2 0.60 5.50
1/8"x28 28 TDC2L08078L230-I28BSP... 8 7.8 64 23.0 4 2 0.60 7.28
1/4"x19 19 TDC2L12105L320-I19BSP... 12 10.5 80 32.0 4 2 0.80 10.00
3/8"x19 19 TDC2L14126L380-I19BSP... 14 12.6 100 38.0 4 2 0.80 12.04
1/2"x14 14 TDC2L16158L456-I14BSP... 16 15.8 135 45.6 4 2 1.27 15.16
BSP(G)
External / Internal
D
Le

L4
ISO Metric TMDR
D1
L
L1
D
D2
TMDR
* Please use the VARGUS GENius™ for Chamfer recommendations
TMDR
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
Standard TPI Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
With Coolant
1/16"x27 27 TDC2L08056L112-I27NPT... 8 5.6 64 11.2 4 2 0.60 5.07
1/8"x27 27 TDC2L08075L112-I27NPT... 8 7.5 64 11.2 4 2 0.60 6.97
1/4"x18 18 TDC2L10094L164-I18NPT... 10 9.4 80 16.4 4 2 1.00 8.67
3/8"x18 18 TDC2L12119L164-I18NPT... 12 11.9 100 16.4 4 2 1.00 11.19
1/2"x14 14 TDC2L16153L286-I14NPT... 16 15.3 100 28.6 6 2 1.50 14.41
NPT
Internal
NPT
External / Internal